
THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY      2018-2019 THIRD WARD ELEMENTARY      2018-2019 
EMS/EHS  EHS/EMS 
BUS: 27-A  BUS: 27-A 
DRIVER: ROBERT MCCAULEY  DRIVER: ROBERT MCCAULEY 
 

Updated 7/10/18    

MORNING   -------------------------------------------------- A.M. 
LEAVE TERMINAL 6:32 
 
15TH ST & TAYLOR        6:34 
15TH ST. & LIVINGSTON AVE        6:34 
Brick House on R past IOOF Home        6:38 
SCHMIDLEN ROAD INTERSECTION (4)        6:39 
Turn Around 1st Road on R past Schmidlen Road 
CONWAY DRIVE (8)        6:41 
 
J.R.E.S.        6:43 
SOUTH DAVIS AVENUE & WARD AVENUE (12)        6:45 
WORTH AVE/CENTRAL ST        6:46 
 
E.M.S. 6:55 
E.H.S. 7:05 
BUS TERMINAL 7:15 
 

 
SECOND RUN – ELEMENTARY 

LEAVE TERMINAL          7:35 
Railroad Ave to Gorman Ave 
Play and Learn Daycare  7:40 
Left on Corner of Martin and Gorman 
Right on Corner of Martin and Central 
Feaster  7:42 
Intersection of Wayne and Central  7:43 
WORTH & CENTRAL (8) 7:45 
Glendale and Central           7:46 
West Central (Town Houses)          7:48 
4-Way stop at West Central and Wilton         7:49 
Left on Wilton  
Left on Andrews St (stop)                   7:51 
Left to Robert E. Lee 
EMS (back lot)            7:52 
Right to Wilson St-Old ABC Day Care                               7:53 
LEFT ON LINCOLN 
Corner of Lincoln and Central          7:54 
Living Waters Church                         7:55 
 
THIRD WARD 8:00 
 
BUS TERMINAL 8:15     
 
 
 
 
 

EVENING  ----------------------------------------------------- P.M 
LEAVE TERMINAL 2:15 
E.H.S. 2:45 
TURN LEFT ONTO WARD ROAD 
SCOTT FORD RD/SYLVESTER AVE        2:47 
JENNINGS RANDOLPH INTERSECTION        2:48 
SOUTH DAVIS AVENUE & WARD AVENUE        2:49 
15th & Lavelette         2:50 
WORTH AVE & CENTRAL ST        2:54 
 
E.M.S.  (last bus on Robert E Lee) 2:50 
 
15TH ST & LIVINGSTON AVE         2:59 
SOUTH DAVIS & Whiteman Lane         3:00 
SOUTH DAVIS AVENUE & WARD         3:01 
J.R.E.S. INTERSECTION         3:02 
CONWAY DRIVE          3:03 
BRICK HOUSE PAST IOOF Home         3:04 
SCHMIDLEN ROAD INTERSECTION (4)         3:06 
TURN AROUND AT ROAD PAST SCHMIDLEN ROAD 
 
THIRD WARD 3:17 

 

SECOND RUN – ELEMENTARY 
TWES  3:17 
DOWN HARRISON AVE TO 7TH ST (SCOTTIES) 
TURN RIGHT TO GORMAN AVE  
PLAY AND LEARN DAYCARE           3:20 
Left on Corner of Martin and Gorman          3:23 
Right on Corner of Martin and Central                        3:25 
Feaster              3:26 
Wayne and Central            3:27 
CENTRAL & WORTH            3:28 
Central ST Right to LINCOLN (LIVING WATERS)             3:30 
TURN OFF LINCOLN-LEFT ON YOKUM 
CORNER ROBERT E LEE & YOKUM          
TURN OFF ROBERT E LEE ONTO W CENTRAL  
West Central (Town Houses)   3:35      
  
W CENTRAL AND WILTON CORNER    
TURN LEFT ON WILTON TO ANDREWS ST     
TURN LEFT ON ANDREWS St. 
Robert E. Lee (EMS Back Lot)   3:37 
Right to Wilson (Old ABC Daycare)                                   3:40 
 
BUS TERMINAL   3:50 


